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R
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gui pin tie guan yin
EGRRSE, HEKREE, MALRRERFERE.

traditional flavored & thick aroma - an anti-oxidant tea and improves metabolism.

S o
R IR F
pearl jasmine
RAPR AR FHAIRFIES, BFER.
rich, refreshing and hydrating tea with a subtle jasmine fragrance.
=
=SER%
gong pu tai ju

FREM, AL, FOMAE.
revitalising and anti-aging tea for mind purification.

b NAR !

da hong pao

ESRE, HEERKERES .

natural energy booster with a rich aroma and strong fragrance.
mBER%

baby chrysanthemum

EBERENEE, OKEHM, FHBPE. BRARE.

sweet and fresh - improves vision and acts as an anti-inflammatory agent.

FFREH

pu-erh exclusive

HREERY, FBERMESHRE.

smooth, sweet and mellow - nourishes the stomach and boosts energy.
N2 -

HE=ERE

exclusive orchid tea king

RRZWMARIES, WRERKRK, 2.

unique natural orchids fragrances - refreshing thirst quencher.

RM3.50 § fiL/ per pax (KT / hall) | RM5.50 & {iL /per pax (F& 8/ room)

Beverages / Alcoholic beverages may be substituted subject to availability.
Prices are in Ringgit Malaysia & subject to SST & Service Charge where applicable.
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B R

fresh fruit juice

R/ OB/ B/ BN/ EL

apple / carrot / orange / watermelon / honeydew

TRIT

mango juice

AE Mg ER

carrot + ginger + apple

FER+EN+AFT

apple + cucumber + celery

E+E+EN

orange + ginger + cucumber

HRE RN

pineapple + apple + watermelon

BEn+ZE+R/IN

tomato + ginger + cucumber

H R SLIL TR
pineapple + sawi + lemon

R

apple + orange

11
F#/per glass

15
EH/per glass

13
B/ per glass

13
B/ per glass

13
B /per glass

13
B/ /per glass

13
#H/per glass

13
B/ per glass

13
B/ /per glass

Beverages / Alcoholic beverages may be substituted subject to availability.
Prices are in Ringgit Malaysia & subject to SST & Service Charge where applicable.
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chinese wine # [E;f

hai-o shao hsing wu lou
NSRBI A

carlsberg

tiger
guinness stout

heineken

198

19

20

22
23

&/ per bottle

Fi#/per can

i/ per can

i/ per can

Fi&/per can

Beverages / Alcoholic beverages may be substituted subject to availability.
Prices are in Ringgit Malaysia & subject to SST & Service Charge where applicable.



RED WINE

australia 5 )

rawson’s retreat shiraz cabernet

wirra wirra church block
cabernet sauvignon - shiraz - merlot

france £ [F

chateau joanin becot

chateau montlandrie aoc cotes
foncalieu le lien

clos du caillou cotes du rhone
belles vignes gsm

chile £ F

alta gamma reserva cabernet sauvignon

WHITE WINE

new zealand ZA 7 =

cloudy bay chardonnay

160

230

350

310

300

210

130

130

320

S/ per bottle

Fif/per bottle

&/ per bottle

&/ per bottle
&/ per bottle
&/ per bottle

S/ per bottle

&/ per bottle

&/ per bottle

Beverages / Alcoholic beverages may be substituted subject to availability.
Prices are in Ringgit Malaysia & subject to SST & Service Charge where applicable.
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cognac

hennessy x.o
hennessy v.s.o.p
martell cordon bleu

martell v.s.0.p

single malt
the glenlivet founder's reserve

scotch

johnnie walker xr 21

johnnie walker black label

1,480 i/ per bottle

550

1,388

550

510

980

390

iR/ per bottle

i/ per bottle

Fifi/per bottle

&/ per bottle

&/ per bottle

iR/ per bottle

Beverages / Alcoholic beverages may be substituted subject to availability.
Prices are in Ringgit Malaysia & subject to SST & Service Charge where applicable.
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SRk 5

soft drink i/ per can
coca-cola

sprite

100 plus

A A e BN =+t

BTRK / 7Tk 5

tonic water / soda water Fi#/per can

Rk 6

mineral water i/ per bottle

Beverages / Alcoholic beverages may be substituted subject to availability.
Prices are in Ringgit Malaysia & subject to SST & Service Charge where applicable.



