

BEVERAGE MENU

茶CHINESE TEA

贵品铁观音

gui pin tie guan yin

传统风味茶,滋味甘润,抗氧化及促进新陈代谢。
traditional flavored & thick groma - an anti-oxidant tea and improves metabolism.

龙珠茉莉

pearl jasmine

浓郁天然茶味含清幽的茉莉花香,怡情醒脑。rich, refreshing and hydrating tea with a subtle jasmine fragrance.

宫普胎菊

gong pu tai ju

香气清幽,抗氧化,清心明目。
revitalising and anti-aging tea for mind purification.

大红袍

da hong pao

香气浓郁,消食去腻及消除疲劳。 natural energy booster with a rich aroma and strong fragrance.

杭白胎菊

baby chrysanthemum

含有花蜜的清香,口感清甜,平肝明目、清热解毒。 sweet and fresh - improves vision and acts as an anti-inflammatory agent.

特级普洱

pu-erh exclusive

滋味醇厚回甘,养胃及补气的良茶。

smooth, sweet and mellow - nourishes the stomach and boosts energy.

世博兰花茶王

exclusive orchid tea king

天然兰花独有的清香,味美浓爽,生津喉润。 unique natural orchids fragrances - refreshing thirst quencher.

RM3.50 每位/per pax (大厅/hall) | RM5.50 每位/per pax (房间/room)

鲜果汁类 FRESH FRUIT JUICE

鲜果汁	11
fresh fruit juice	每杯/per glass
苹果 / 红萝卜 / 橙 / 西瓜 / 蜜瓜 apple / carrot / orange / watermelon / honeydew	
芒果汁	15
mango juice	每杯/per glass
红萝卜+姜+苹果	13
carrot + ginger + apple	每杯/per glass
苹果+黄瓜+西芹	13
apple + cucumber + celery	每杯/per glass
橙+姜+黄瓜	13
orange + ginger + cucumber	每杯/per glass
黄梨+苹果+西瓜	13
pineapple + apple + watermelon	每杯/per glass
番茄+姜+黄瓜	13
tomato + ginger + cucumber	每杯/per glass
黄梨+菜心+柠檬汁	13
pineapple + sawi + lemon	每杯/per glass
苹果+橙	13
apple + orange	每杯/per glass



chinese wine 中国酒

hai-o shao hsing wu lou 海鸥陈绍酒葫芦

198 每瓶/per bottle



carlsberg	19	每罐/per can
tiger	20	每罐/per can
guinness stout	22	每罐/per can
heineken	23	每罐/per can



australia 澳洲

rawson's retreat shiraz cabernet	160	每瓶/per bottle
wirra wirra church block cabernet sauvignon - shiraz - merlot	230	每瓶/per bottle
france 法国		
chateau joanin becot	350	每瓶/per bottle
chateau montlandrie aoc cotes	310	每瓶/per bottle
foncalieu le lien	300	每瓶/per bottle
clos du caillou cotes du rhone	210	每瓶/per bottle
belles vignes gsm	130	每瓶/per bottle
chile 智利		
alta gamma reserva cabernet sauvignon	130	每瓶/per bottle



new zealand 纽西兰

cloudy bay chardonnay 320 每瓶/per bottle



cognac

hennessy x.o	1,480	每瓶/per bottle
hennessy v.s.o.p	550	每瓶/per bottle
martell cordon bleu	1,388	每瓶/per bottle
martell v.s.o.p	550	每瓶/per bottle
single malt the glenlivet founder's reserve scotch	510	每瓶/per bottle
johnnie walker xr 21	980	每瓶/per bottle
johnnie walker black label	390	每瓶/per bottle



汽水
soft drink

coca-cola sprite 100 plus 5 每罐/per can

通宁汽水 / 苏打水 tonic water / soda water

5 每罐/per can

矿泉水 mineral water

6 每瓶/per bottle